

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPL No.258 of 2019

Krishna Kumar Kashyap **Versus** Rajendra Kumar Maurya & anr.

06/01/2020	Shri Anshuman Shrivastava, counsel for the petitioner. Heard. Issue notice to the respondents on payment of process fee as per rules. Sd/- Goutam Bhaduri Judge
ashu	