



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPL No. 258 of 2019

Krishna Kumar Kashyap **versus** Rajendra Kumar Maurya

WPL/45/2020

Order Sheet

03.11.2025	Mr. Anshuman Shrivastava, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Abhishek Singh, PL and Mr. Shivbhan Singh Banjare on behalf of Mr. Ravi Kumar Bhagat, learned counsels for the respective respondents. Let pleadings be completed within 6 weeks. List this case after 8 weeks. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	