



CGHC010443042019

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPL No. 258 of 2019

Krishna Kumar Kashyap **versus** Rajendra Kumar Maurya & Anr.

Along with

WPL No. 45 of 2020

Order Sheet

20/07/2026	<u>WPL No. 258 of 2019:</u> Ms. Shanti Srawan, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Anshuman Shrivastava, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Ravi Bhagat, Advocate for respondent No. 1. Mr. S.P. Kale, Advocate for respondent No. 2. At the request of Ms. Shanti Srawan, call this matter along with WPL No. 45/2020 after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
-------------------	---

vatti